

## Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

## Legislation Details

File #:	21-0	495	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	5/26	/2021		In control:	Procurement Committee	
On agenda:	6/3/2	2021		Final action:	6/3/2021	
Title:	Authority to award Contract 10-882-BF, Streambank Stabilization Project on Calumet Union Drainage Ditch, Little Calumet River Watershed, Markham, Illinois, to IHC Construction Companies, L.L.C., in an amount not to exceed \$3,126,000.00, plus a five (5) percent allowance for change orders in an amount of \$156,300.00, for a total amount not to exceed \$3,282,300.00, Account 501-50000-645720, Requisition 1543140					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Contract 10-882-BF Revised Appendix D and Appendix V Reports.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	Act	ion	Result
6/3/2021	1	Board of	f Commissioners	Ар	proved	Pass